

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4757/2011

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PAWAN SAW MILLS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4756/2011 (III-A)

Date : 16-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Singh Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.
Mrs. Anuradha Soni Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shryansh Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.
Mr. H. Arjun, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 23.08.2017.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER